DOMED SLEEVES

A
H
TYPE C v
e 2D _
TYPE D mm H mm S mm Capacity dm? Termik Modulus
C30 30 80 8 0,05 0,80
C1 40 100 8 0,12 1,00
C50 50 100 8 0,18 1,20
C2 60 120 8 0,31 1,60
C70 70 120 9 0,44 1,80
C3 80 120 9 0,54 2,00
C90 90 120 9 0,74 2,20
C4 100 150 10 1,05 2,50
C5 120 150 1 1,47 2,80
Cé6 140 180 13 2,41 3,40
C7 160 200 14 3,48 3,90
C8 180 230 15 5,09 4,50
C9 200 230 16 6,17 4,80
C220 220 230 16 7,68 5,20
Cc10 250 230 17 9,24 5,50
Cc11 300 250 18 14,13 6,10

Date of issue
JULY 2015

TOLERANCES

Board authorization

DIMENSION

DIAMETER

THICKNESS

HEIGHT

30-120

+5mm

-2mm

+15mm

140-200

+5mm

-2mm

+15mm

220-300

+5mm

-3 mm

+15 mm

52/125
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